
District 5930 Rotary Foundation Team for 2020-2021 

 

Maxie Houser, Chair & Past District Governor (maxiehouser@gmail.com)   

Eddie Bartnesky, District Governor (eddie@rotary5930.com)   

Amando Chapa, District Governor-Elect (mandochapa@msn.com)  

Kent Grier, District Governor Nominee (kent.grier@sbcglobal.net)  

Ellison Crider, Immediate Past District Governor (ellisoncrider@gmail.com)   

Dee Dee Arismendez, District Secretary (deedeerotary@gmail.com)  

Kimberly Harrington, Global Grants (kharrington1@farmersagent.com)   

Jerry Spence, Foundation Stewardship (jspence@gowland-cpa.com)  

Haysam Dawod, Endowment Chair (haysamdawoddds@gmail.com)   

Lisa Rogerio, Annual Giving (lrogerio@webbcountytx.gov)   

Betty Frantum, Paul Harris Society (b.frantum233@gmail.com)  

Jo Anne Settles, Polio Plus (joanne.settles@victoriacollege.edu)  

Mike Dickerson, Polio Motorun (jmd@dickersonlaw.com)   

Sara Pompa, Scholarships (sara.pompa@laredo.edu)   

Elaine Hernandez, Rotary Peace Fellows & International Service (ehernandez2125@gmail.com)  

Nianna Gustovich, Alumni Chair (gustovich@gmail.com)   

Nancy Paulson, District Webmaster (nancy@rockportwebsites.com)   

Juan Lira, District Grants Subcommittee Chair (juanliratx@aol.com)   
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